
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) 

Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co Ltd Upto the Quarter ending on Sep-22

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular No. of Policies 

Issued

Premium 

Collected

Sum Assured

Rural 825 40.19 19668.71

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 132466 11557.14 474621.75

Social

Rural 33835 3466.64 0.00

Social

Rural 16447 1221.20 87480.77

Social 2418 140.01 3606.80

Rural 6293 174.38 594294.16

Social 3654 168.55 810684.00

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 189866 16459.56 1176065.39

Social 6072 308.56 814290.80

Notes:
(a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

(b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

(c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

HEALTH

PERSONAL ACCIDENT

TRAVEL

Workmen’s Compensation/ Employer’s liability

Public/ Product Liability

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Engineering

Aviation

Other Segment 
(a)

Miscellaneous

FIRE

MARINE CARGO

MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO

MOTOR OD

MOTOR TP

11

12

13

14

1

2


