FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)



Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co Ltd Upto the Quarter ending on Sep-22

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

			\	Amount in RS. La	KII <i>3 j</i>
Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)					
Sl.No.	Line of Business	Particular	No. of Policies Issued	Premium Collected	Sum Assured
1	FIDE	Rural	825	40.19	19668.71
1	FIRE	Social			
2	MARINE CARGO	Rural			
2		Social			
3	MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO	Rural			
3		Social			
4	MOTOR OD	Rural	132466	11557.14	474621.75
4		Social			
5	MOTOR TP	Rural	33835	3466.64	0.00
5		Social			
6	HEALTH	Rural	16447	1221.20	87480.77
0		Social	2418	140.01	3606.80
7	PERSONAL ACCIDENT	Rural	6293	174.38	594294.16
,		Social	3654	168.55	810684.00
8	TRAVEL	Rural			
		Social			
9	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	Rural			
		Social			
10	Public/ Product Liability	Rural			
		Social			
11	Engineering	Rural			
		Social			
12	Aviation	Rural			
		Social			
13	Other Segment (a)	Rural			
		Social	<u> </u>		
14	Miscellaneous	Rural			
		Social	1000-5-5	10100 - 5	
	Total	Rural	189866	16459.56	1176065.39
		Social	6072	308.56	814290.80

Notes:

- (a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium
- (c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time